Sep 07 2024 (11:28) India Rail Info

Sakri - Laukaha Bazar MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52515 - Pass - ECR
SKI/Sakri Junction to LKQ/Laukaha Bazar
4h Om - 62 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SKI Sakri Junction 03:35 0 |1 0 23 [50 |ECR
2 MGI  |Manigachi 03:53 03:55 2m |0 |1 7 18 |54 |ECR
3 |LNO |Lohna Road 04:23 04:25 2m |0 |1 15 |10 |55 |ECR
4 JJP Jhanjharpur Junction 04:50 04:55 5m |1 1 19 17 |56 [ECR
5 |MHRL |Mabhrail 05:21 05:23 2m (0 |1 27 |16 |60 |ECR
6 [VPH |Vachaspati Nagar 06:09 06:11 2m |0 |1 39 |18 [64 |ECR
7 KHTN |Khutauna 06:59 07:01 2m |0 |1 54 |15 |77 |ECR
8 LKQ |Laukaha Bazar 07:35 0 1 62 - ECR

Sep 07 2024 (11:28) https://indiarailinfo.com




